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201005100001
45920

05/10/2010
10:20:46

J P MORGAN
CHASE
COMMERCIAL
MORTGAGE
SECURITIES
CORP

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Instr
#:20060407000
161220

201005100001
45950

05/10/2010
10:20:49

J P MORGAN
CHASE
COMMERCIAL
MORTGAGE
SECURITIES
CORP

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Instr
#:20060407000
161250

201005100001
45970

05/10/2010
10:20:51

J P MORGAN
CHASE
COMMERCIAL
MORTGAGE
SECURITIES
CORP

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Instr
#:20060407000
161270

201005100001
45980

05/10/2010
10:20:52

J P MORGAN
CHASE
COMMERCIAL
MORTGAGE
SECURITIES
CORP

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Instr
#:20060407000
161280

201005100001
46010

05/10/2010
10:20:55

J P MORGAN
CHASE
COMMERCIAL
MORTGAGE
SECURITIES
CORP

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Instr
#:20060407000
161140

201005100001
46040

05/10/2010
10:20:58

J P MORGAN
CHASE
COMMERCIAL
MORTGAGE
SECURITIES
CORP

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Instr
#:20060407000
161170

201005100001
46030

05/10/2010
10:20:57

J P MORGAN
CHASE
COMMERCIAL
MORTGAGE
SECURITIES
CORP

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Instr
#:20060407000
161160

201005100001
46020

05/10/2010
10:20:56

J P MORGAN
CHASE
COMMERCIAL
MORTGAGE
SECURITIES
CORP

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Instr
#:20060407000
161150

201005100001
46060

05/10/2010
10:21:00

J P MORGAN
CHASE
COMMERCIAL
MORTGAGE
SECURITIES
CORP

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Instr
#:20060407000
161190

201005100001
46070

05/10/2010
10:21:01

J P MORGAN
CHASE
COMMERCIAL
MORTGAGE
SECURITIES
CORP

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Instr
#:20060407000
161200



201102250000
64390

02/25/2011
10:43:56

J P MORGAN
CHASE
COMMERCIAL
MORTGAGE
SECURITIES
CORP

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Instr
#:20100729000
241600

200608290004
26590

08/29/2006
03:16:35

J P MORGAN
CHASE
COMMERCIAL
MORTGAGE
SECURITIES
CORP

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

224 HM
PRIVATE
INVESTOR III
LC

200604070001
61170

200608290004
26630

08/29/2006
03:16:39

J P MORGAN
CHASE
COMMERCIAL
MORTGAGE
SECURITIES
CORP

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

224 HM
PRIVATE
INVESTOR VII
LLC

200604070001
61210

200608290004
26620

08/29/2006
03:16:38

J P MORGAN
CHASE
COMMERCIAL
MORTGAGE
SECURITIES
CORP

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

224 HM
PRIVATE
INVESTOR VI
LLC

200604070001
61200

200608290004
26670

08/29/2006
03:16:43

J P MORGAN
CHASE
COMMERCIAL
MORTGAGE
SECURITIES
CORP

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

224 HM
PRIVATE
INVESTOR XI
LLC

200604070001
61250

200608290004
26680

08/29/2006
03:16:44

J P MORGAN
CHASE
COMMERCIAL
MORTGAGE
SECURITIES
CORP

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

224 HM
PRIVATE
INVESTOR XII
LLC

200604070001
61260

200608290004
26700

08/29/2006
03:16:46

J P MORGAN
CHASE
COMMERCIAL
MORTGAGE
SECURITIES
CORP

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

224 HM
PRIVATE
INVESTOR XIV
LLC

200604070001
61280

200608290004
26570

08/29/2006
03:16:33

J P MORGAN
CHASE
COMMERCIAL
MORTGAGE
SECURITIES
CORP

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

224 HM
PRIVATE
INVESTOR I
LLC

200604070001
61150

200608290004
26580

08/29/2006
03:16:34

J P MORGAN
CHASE
COMMERCIAL
MORTGAGE
SECURITIES
CORP

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

224 HM
PRIVATE
INVESTOR II
LLC

200604070001
61160

200608290004
26600

08/29/2006
03:16:36

J P MORGAN
CHASE
COMMERCIAL
MORTGAGE
SECURITIES
CORP

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

224 HM
PRIVATE
INVESTOR IV
LLC

200604070001
61180

200608290004
26660

08/29/2006
03:16:42

J P MORGAN
CHASE
COMMERCIAL
MORTGAGE
SECURITIES
CORP

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

224 HM
PRIVATE
INVESTOR X
LLC

200604070001
61240



200608290004
26650

08/29/2006
03:16:41

J P MORGAN
CHASE
COMMERCIAL
MORTGAGE
SECURITIES
CORP

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

224 HM
PRIVATE
INVESTOR IX
LLC

200604070001
61230

200608290004
26640

08/29/2006
03:16:40

J P MORGAN
CHASE
COMMERCIAL
MORTGAGE
SECURITIES
CORP

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

224 HM
PRIVATE
INVESTOR VIII
LLC

200604070001
61220

200608290004
26710

08/29/2006
03:16:47

J P MORGAN
CHASE
COMMERCIAL
MORTGAGE
SECURITIES
CORP

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

224 HM
PRIVATE
INVESTOR XV
LLC

200604070001
61290

200608290004
26720

08/29/2006
03:16:48

J P MORGAN
CHASE
COMMERCIAL
MORTGAGE
SECURITIES
CORP

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

224 HM
MASTER
LESSEE LLC

200604070001
61300

201005100001
45940

05/10/2010
10:20:48

J P MORGAN
CHASE
COMMERCIAL
MORTGAGE
SECURITIES
CORP

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Instr
#:20060407000
161240

201005100001
45930

05/10/2010
10:20:47

J P MORGAN
CHASE
COMMERCIAL
MORTGAGE
SECURITIES
CORP

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Instr
#:20060407000
161230

201005100001
45960

05/10/2010
10:20:50

J P MORGAN
CHASE
COMMERCIAL
MORTGAGE
SECURITIES
CORP

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Instr
#:20060407000
161260

201005100001
46000

05/10/2010
10:20:54

J P MORGAN
CHASE
COMMERCIAL
MORTGAGE
SECURITIES
CORP

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Instr
#:20060407000
161300

201005100001
45990

05/10/2010
10:20:53

J P MORGAN
CHASE
COMMERCIAL
MORTGAGE
SECURITIES
CORP

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Instr
#:20060407000
161290


