Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Party Role= Secured party; Name= J P MORGAN CHASE COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE SECURITIES CORP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201005100001 45920	05/10/2010 10:20:46	J P MORGAN CHASE COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE SECURITIES CORP	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	WELLS FARGO BANK					Instr #:20060407000 161220	
201005100001 45950	05/10/2010 10:20:49	J P MORGAN CHASE COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE SECURITIES CORP	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	WELLS FARGO BANK					Instr #:20060407000 161250	
201005100001 45970	05/10/2010 10:20:51	J P MORGAN CHASE COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE SECURITIES CORP	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	WELLS FARGO BANK					Instr #:20060407000 161270	
201005100001 45980	05/10/2010 10:20:52	J P MORGAN CHASE COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE SECURITIES CORP	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	WELLS FARGO BANK					Instr #:20060407000 161280	
201005100001 46010	05/10/2010 10:20:55	J P MORGAN CHASE COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE SECURITIES CORP	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	WELLS FARGO BANK					Instr #:20060407000 161140	
201005100001 46040	05/10/2010 10:20:58	J P MORGAN CHASE COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE SECURITIES CORP	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	WELLS FARGO BANK					Instr #:20060407000 161170	
201005100001 46030	05/10/2010 10:20:57	J P MORGAN CHASE COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE SECURITIES CORP	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	WELLS FARGO BANK					Instr #:20060407000 161160	
201005100001 46020	05/10/2010 10:20:56	J P MORGAN CHASE COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE SECURITIES CORP	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	WELLS FARGO BANK					Instr #:20060407000 161150	
201005100001 46060	05/10/2010 10:21:00	J P MORGAN CHASE COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE SECURITIES CORP	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	WELLS FARGO BANK					Instr #:20060407000 161190	
201005100001 46070	05/10/2010 10:21:01	J P MORGAN CHASE COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE SECURITIES CORP	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	WELLS FARGO BANK					Instr #:20060407000 161200	

201102250000 64390	02/25/2011 10:43:56	J P MORGAN CHASE COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE SECURITIES CORP	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			Instr #:20100729000 241600	
200608290004 26590	08/29/2006 03:16:35	J P MORGAN CHASE COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE SECURITIES CORP	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	224 HM PRIVATE INVESTOR III LC			200604070001 61170	
200608290004 26630	08/29/2006 03:16:39	J P MORGAN CHASE COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE SECURITIES CORP	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	224 HM PRIVATE INVESTOR VII LLC			200604070001 61210	
200608290004 26620	08/29/2006 03:16:38	J P MORGAN CHASE COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE SECURITIES CORP	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	224 HM PRIVATE INVESTOR VI LLC			200604070001 61200	
200608290004 26670	08/29/2006 03:16:43	J P MORGAN CHASE COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE SECURITIES CORP	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	224 HM PRIVATE INVESTOR XI LLC			200604070001 61250	
200608290004 26680	08/29/2006 03:16:44	J P MORGAN CHASE COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE SECURITIES CORP	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	224 HM PRIVATE INVESTOR XII LLC			200604070001 61260	
200608290004 26700	08/29/2006 03:16:46	J P MORGAN CHASE COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE SECURITIES CORP	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	224 HM PRIVATE INVESTOR XIV LLC			200604070001 61280	
200608290004 26570	08/29/2006 03:16:33	J P MORGAN CHASE COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE SECURITIES CORP	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	224 HM PRIVATE INVESTOR I LLC			200604070001 61150	
200608290004 26580	08/29/2006 03:16:34	J P MORGAN CHASE COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE SECURITIES CORP	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	224 HM PRIVATE INVESTOR II LLC			200604070001 61160	
200608290004 26600	08/29/2006 03:16:36	J P MORGAN CHASE COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE SECURITIES CORP	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	224 HM PRIVATE INVESTOR IV LLC			200604070001 61180	
200608290004 26660	08/29/2006 03:16:42	J P MORGAN CHASE COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE SECURITIES CORP	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	224 HM PRIVATE INVESTOR X LLC			200604070001 61240	

				-					
200608290004 26650	08/29/2006 03:16:41	J P MORGAN CHASE COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE SECURITIES CORP	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	224 HM PRIVATE INVESTOR IX LLC			200604070001 61230	
200608290004 26640	08/29/2006 03:16:40	J P MORGAN CHASE COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE SECURITIES CORP	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	224 HM PRIVATE INVESTOR VIII LLC			200604070001 61220	
200608290004 26710	08/29/2006 03:16:47	J P MORGAN CHASE COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE SECURITIES CORP	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	224 HM PRIVATE INVESTOR XV LLC			200604070001 61290	
200608290004 26720	08/29/2006 03:16:48	J P MORGAN CHASE COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE SECURITIES CORP	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	224 HM MASTER LESSEE LLC			200604070001 61300	
201005100001 45940	05/10/2010 10:20:48	J P MORGAN CHASE COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE SECURITIES CORP	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	WELLS FARGO BANK			Instr #:20060407000 161240	
201005100001 45930	05/10/2010 10:20:47	J P MORGAN CHASE COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE SECURITIES CORP	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	WELLS FARGO BANK			Instr #:20060407000 161230	
201005100001 45960	05/10/2010 10:20:50	J P MORGAN CHASE COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE SECURITIES CORP	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	WELLS FARGO BANK			Instr #:20060407000 161260	
201005100001 46000	05/10/2010 10:20:54	J P MORGAN CHASE COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE SECURITIES CORP	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	WELLS FARGO BANK			Instr #:20060407000 161300	
201005100001 45990	05/10/2010 10:20:53	J P MORGAN CHASE COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE SECURITIES CORP	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	WELLS FARGO BANK			Instr #:20060407000 161290	